CITY OF PASSAIC
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR’S OFFICE

RICARDO FERNANDEZ
MEMORANDUM
Wi i All Departments, Divisions and Agencies
FROM: Ricardo Fernandez, Business Administrato¥ ;i:—*

DATE: October 21, 2015
SUBJECT: 2016 Holidays for Full-Time, Non-Uniform Employees

The following 2016 Holidays will be observed by the City of Passaic government on the days listed
below:

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2016
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2016
Lincoln’s Birthday Friday, February 12, 2016
Washington’s Birthday (Observed) Monday, February 15,2016
Good Friday Friday, March 25, 2016
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016
Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016
Election Day Tuesday, November 8, 2016
Veterans Day Friday, November 11, 2016
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2016
Christmas Day (Observed) Monday, December 26, 2016
RF/am

cc: Mayor Alex D. Blanco



